
 

 

SUMMER 2019* 

 

Sun, May 19  Columbus Track & Field Classic   Pickerington, OH 

Sun, May 26  Kyfillies 2nd Annual Youth Meet   Louisville, KY 

Sat, Jun 1  Ny’esha Flanigan Memorial Invitational  Cincinnati, OH 

Sat, Jun 8  Trinity Gay Memorial Classic    Lexington, KY 

Sat, Jun 15  USATF WV Association Meet    Ona, WV 

Tue-Sun, Jun 25-30 USATF Youth Outdoor Championships  Durham, NC 

Fri-Sun, July 5-7 USATF Region 5 Meet **    Louisville, KY 

Sat, Jun 13  Queen City Invitational    Cincinnati, OH 

Fri-Sun, Jul 19-21 Russell Blunt East Coast Invitational   Durham, NC 

OR 

Sat, Jul 20  Kentucky Elite Track & Field Invitational  Radcliff, KY  

Mon-Sun, Jul 22-28 USATF National JR Olympic T & F Championship** Sacramento, CA 

*- Participation in any meet is optional. Where listed, multiple-day meets represent the total 

duration of a meet and NOT necessarily the number days that a family will have to be there 

**- Meets that must be qualified for by place as part of the USATF JR Olympic advancement 


